ZOMERKOMPETITIE 2011 Personele baan
L.G. OPGELEGD

Pl.  Naam

1) J.G. Bruggink
2) F.A.Baten

3) W. Gries

4) P. Veldhuis

5) F. Koenders

6) F.T.L. Kasteel
7) J.B. Beerten

8) F.J. Vinkenvleugel
9) J.W. ten Broeke
10) Fr. Jansen

11) D.J. Navis

12) H.G. Peppelman
13) J.H. Jansen

14) A.M. Scheffer
15) D.G. Heusinkveld
16) B.W. Fisser

17) W.G. Bruggink
18) W. Zomer

19) H.W.J. Kuster
20) G.D. Nijenhuis
21) G. Radstake
22) B. Beernink

23) F.J. Smees

24) H. Pas

25) A.G. Hummelink
26) H.W. Aukes

Afdeling
HALFWEG

ST. HUBERTUS B.
ST. HUBERTUS B.
HALFWEG

ST. HUBERTUS B.
WILHELMINA
HET GOUDEN OOG
ST. HUBERTUS B.
HALFWEG
HALFWEG
HEELWEG
HEELWEG

ST. HUBERTUS B.
ZELHEM
HEELWEG

ST. HUBERTUS B.
HALFWEG

R.AW.

HALFWEG

‘T MEDLER
HEELWEG
HEELWEG
HEELWEG
HALFWEG

R.AW.

ZELHEM

Score

555 Kamp.
554 Kamp.
553 Kamp.
548 42 Kamp.
548 40 Kamp.
547 Kamp.
546 Kamp.
545 Kamp.
537 Kamp.
536

517

511

505

503

500

480

479

470

468

460

453

446

428

414

353

320



